HDFC Life Click2Protect Life

A Non-Linked Non-Participating Individual Pure Risk Premium /Savings Life Insurance Plan

(UIN: 101N139V04)

Key Features

- Provides comprehensive financial protection to your family
- Option to choose a cover which fits your needs from 3 plan options
- Auto balances Death and Critical Illness benefits with increasing age[^]
- Get income payouts from age 60 onwards under Income Plus Option
- Option to avail cover for Whole of Life*
- Get back all premiums paid on survival till maturity with Return of Premium option**
- Waiver of Premium on diagnosis of Critical Illness (through WOP CI option) #
- Additional Sum Assured on Accidental Death (through ADB option) #
- Special premium rates for female lives and non-tobacco users

Eligibility - PoS & Retail

Plan Option	Life & CI Rebalance	Life Protect		Income Plus	
		Fixed Term	Whole Life	Fixed Term	Whole Life
Min. Age at Entry	18 years	18 years	45 years	30 years	45 years
Max. Age at Entry	65 years	65 years for non-PoS 60 years for PoS	65 years	50 years	10 Pay: 50 years Single Pay, 5 Pay: 55 years
Min. Age at Maturity	28 years	18 years for non-PoS 23 years for PoS	Whole of Life	70 years	Whole of Life
Max. Age at Maturity	75 years	85 years for non-PoS 65 years for PoS	Whole of Life	85 years	Whole of Life
Min. Policy Term	10 years	Single Pay: 1 month for non-PoS 5 years for PoS	Whole of Life	70 years – Age at Entry	Whole of Life

[^]Available under Life & CI Rebalance Option only

^{*}Available under Life Protect and Income Plus Options only

^{**}Available as an inbuilt feature under Income Plus Option and on payment of extra premium under Life Protect Option (Fixed Term variant) and Life & CI Rebalance Option.

^{*} WoP on diagnosis of CI is available as in inbuilt feature under Life & CI Rebalance Option and on payment of extra premium under Life Protect Option (Fixed Term variant). ADB option is available on payment of extra premium under Life Protect Option.

Plan Option	Life & CI	Life Protect		Income Plus		
	Rebalance	Fixed Term	Whole Life	Fixed Term	Whole Life	
		Regular Pay:				
		5 years				
		Limited Pay: 6				
		years				
Max. Policy	30 years	85 years –	Whole of	40 years	Whole of	
Term		Age at Entry	Life		Life	
		for non-PoS				
		65 years –				
		Age at Entry				
		for PoS				
Premium	Single Pay, Regular Pay,		Limited Pay	Single Pay, Limited Pay		
Payment	Limited Pay	(5 to any PPT (5, 10, 15 (5, 10 pay)		.0 pay)		
Term	less th	nan PT) pay)				
Min. Basic	INR	INR 50,000				
Sum	20,00,000					
Assured						
Max. Basic	No limit, subject to Board Approved Underwriting Policy (BAUP)					
Sum						
Assured						

^{*}PoS applicable only for Fixed Term option of Life Protect variant; For PoS, the Basic Sum Assured shall be in multiples of INR 50,000. Only Return of Premiums (ROP) & Accidental Death Benefit (ADB) options available; No other optional benefit or rider applicable for PoS

All ages are expressed as on last birthday. For all ages, risk commences from the date of inception of the contract.

Disclaimer

HDFC Life Insurance Company Limited ("HDFC Life"). CIN: L65110MH2000PLC128245. IRDAI Registration No. 101. Registered Office: 13th Floor, Lodha Excelus, Apollo Mills Compound, N. M. Joshi Marg, Mahalaxmi, Mumbai - 400 011. Email: service@hdfclife.com, Tel. No: 1860 267 9999 (Mon-Sat 10 am to 7 pm) Local charges apply. Do NOT prefix any country code. e.g. +91 or 00. Website: www.hdfclife.com

HDFC Life Click 2 Protect Life (UIN: 101N139V04) is a non linked, non participating, individual, pure risk premium/savings life insurance plan. Life Insurance Coverage is available in this product. The name/letters "HDFC" in the name/logo of the company belongs to Housing Development Finance Corporation Limited ("HDFC Limited") and is used by HDFC Life under an agreement entered into with HDFC Limited. India Post Payments Bank a corporate insurance agent of HDFC Standard Life Insurance Company Limited ("HDFC Life") under HDFC Bank Ltd. Certified Corporate Agent IRDAI Registration CA0574 issued by Insurance Regulatory & Development Authority of India and does not underwrite the risk or acts as an insurer. The insurance is underwritten by HDFC Life. The policies are issued to you by HDFC Life and is subject to the terms and conditions governing such policy. India Post Payments Bank is acting merely as the corporate agent of HDFC Life and there is no direct or indirect linkage between the provisions of the banking services offered by India Post Payments Bank. Your participation in this product is purely on a voluntary basis. India Post Payments Bank is not responsible or liable for performance of any obligations under the contract of insurance.

ARN:- BR/04/23/1672

URL: https://www.ippbonline.com/web/ippb/bajaj-allianz-life-smart-protect-goal